

Isr On No Bill

Name to work —
 Situation of work —
 Agency by which work is executed —
 Date of measurement —
 Its and date of agreement —
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - m/R of canal/pond					
Pekharbinda to Tinsari mulikani					
Agency - Sai Sai Nigam					
Agreement No - 15/MBD-NMP/2020-21					
Agreement Value (C) Rs 2,30,44,486.00					
(M) Rs 10,43,603.00					
Date of start - 07/08/2020					
Date of Completion 06/05/2021					
Date of measurement - 30/03/2021					
- RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					

①	Cleaning & grubbing				
2	pond land by manual				
	means - do - do				
	as per E/s				
6	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 360.00 m ²				
9	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 540.00 m ²				
14	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 840.00 m ²				
16	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 960.00 m ²				
20	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 1200.00 m ²				
25	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 1500.00 m ²				
30	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 1800.00 m ²				
15	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 900.00 m ²				
20	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 1200.00 m ²				
12	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 720.00 m ²				
8	X 30.00 X 2 X 1.00 = 480.00 m ²				
Continuation					10500.00 m ²

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cleansing & rubbing sand land — do — do as per E/P					
Rt+ Vide TMB P-02 Item 1					
1.28 Ha @ Rs 51,133.76/m					Rs 65,451=00
② Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with appointed materials — do — do as per E/P					
Rt+ Vide TMB P-29 Item 2					4677.00 m ³
P-22 Item 1					1062.00 m ³
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					5739.00 m ³
					Rs 10,13,393=00
③ Construction of GSB for II by providing well graded materials — do — do as per E/P					
Rt+ Vide TMB P-04 Item 3					
121.44 m ³ @ Rs 2358.75/m ³					Rs 2,86,447=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 10.15 m 280 - Providing laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates - do - do as per E.P.					
Qty Vide TMBP-79 Item 1					
182.67 m ² @ Rs 4362.70/m ² Rs 7,96,949 = 00					
⑤ 10.15 m 280 - Providing laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates - do - do as per E.P.					
Qty Vide TMBP-12 Item 1					
406.61 m ² @ Rs 3996.19/m ² Rs 1,62,30,93 = 00					
⑥ Prime Coat - Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion SS-1 - do - do as per E.P.					
Qty Vide TMBP-12 Item 2					
5415.47 m ² @ Rs 44.78/m ² Rs 2,42,505 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 40,27,838 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ 9	Mix & surfacing Rolling layer rolling of base graded Premix Surfacing of 30 mm — do — do as per E1				
Qty Vide TMB R-12 9/cum					
5415.47 m ² @ 15.22/m ² R-12 26.712 = 00					
⑧ 10	Rolling & applying back coat with emulsion RS-1 — do — do as per E1				
Qty Vide TMB R-12 9/cum 3 5415.47 m ²					
R-14 9/cum 38473.05 m ²					
43888.52 m ²					
@ 15.22/m ² R-15 667.98.3 = 00					
⑨ 12	Rolling & laying SDBC Using Gashed aggregates premixed with bituminous binder — do — do as per E1				
Qty Vide TMB R-16 9/cum 2					
961.83 m ² @ 11647.53/m ² R-12 03.014 = 00					
Continuation					
R-17 17,25,547 = 00					

Ref. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Extent of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I	II	III	
⑫ 13 5th Km post fixing in position Qty Vide MBP-169/m ² 3.0 Nos @ Rs 4168.34 each Rs 12,505-00					
⑭ 14 Ordinary Km post fixing in position Qty Vide MBP-169/m ² 9.0 Nos @ Rs 2574.72 each Rs 23145-00					
⑮ 15 200 m post fixing in position Qty Vide MBP-169 Item 3 4.20 Nos @ Rs 661.33 each Rs 27716-00					
⑯ 16 Providing & erecting direction & place identification sign board do do as per Q1 Qty Vide MBP-179 Item 4 1.92 m ² @ Rs 12893.87/m ² Rs 24756-00					

Continuation

Rs 1,72,13,729-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑭ 17 Painting two Coats including primer Coat — do — do as per Ex.					
Qty Vide TMB P-179/m 5					
197.12 m ² @ Rs 97.96/m ²					Rs 19,310.00
⑮ 18 Providing & fixing 600mm square teakole sign board — do — do as per Ex.					
Qty Vide TMB P-179/m 6					
42.0 Nos @ Rs 3584.74 each					Rs 1,50,559.00
⑯ 19 Providing & fixing of 600mm Circular Sign board — do — do as per Ex.					
Qty Vide TMB P-189/m 7					
36.0 Nos @ Rs 4898.77 each					Rs 1,76,356.00
⑰ 20 Providing & fixing of 600mm X 450mm Circular Sign board.					
Qty Vide TMB P-189/m 8					
26.0 Nos @ Rs 4188.42 each					Rs 1,08,899.00
Continuation					Rs 1,76,688.53=00

Particulars	Detail of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
21 Providing & laying rubble strip with road studs & thermoplastic compound — do — do as per fig.					
Qty Vide T.M.B.R. 20 Item 14					
195.00 m ² @ Rs 79.29/m ²					Rs 15,461.55 = 00
22 Providing & laying rubble strip with road studs — do — do — do as per fig.					
Qty Vide T.M.B.R. 20 Item 15					
130.00 m ² @ Rs 249.54 each					Rs 32,440.00 = 00
23 Providing & fixing of RCC M15 balustrade / pillar					
Qty Vide T.M.B.R. 18 Item 9					
112.00 No. @ Rs 529.52 each					Rs 59,306.24 = 00
24 Painting metal work & figure of any kind — do — do as per fig.					
Qty Vide T.M.B.R. 18 Item 10					
2464.00 No. @ Rs 52 each					Rs 128,128.00 = 00

Continuation

Rs 1,79,06,724.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L	B	D	
22 25 Planting of trees by the road side (Avenue trees)					
Qty Vide MBP-199 Item 11					
320.0 Nos @ Rs 19.92 each					Rs 2,62,374.00
23 26 Providing & laying of hot applied the compound compound of 8.5 mm — do — do as per spec					
Qty Vide MBP-199 Item 12					
2084.40 m ² @ Rs 742.79/m ²					Rs 15,48,271.00
24 27 Providing & fixing of typical N.M.P-2018 informative sign board					
Qty Vide MBP-209 Item 13					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 11593.58 each					Rs 34,781.00
25 28 Brick masonry work in Cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall — do — do as per spec					
Qty Vide MBP-209 Item 16					
11.52 m ² @ Rs 670.48/m ²					Rs 6,99,332.00
Continuation					Rs 1,98,22,082.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 29 Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on B/W --- do --- do as per E/P R+H Videt MBP-2/9/17 80.64 m ² @ 178.97/m ² Rs 144.32=00					
27 30 Painting two Coats including primer Coat --- do --- do as per E/P R+H Videt MBP-2/9/17 234.24 m ² @ 108.98/m ² Rs 25527=00					
Total					Rs 19862041=00
28 Add Labour Cost 1%					Rs 198620=00
29 Add GST 1%					Rs 2383445=00
Less 0.10% as per agreement (-)					Rs 19862=00
					Rs 19842179=00
28 Add Labour Cost 0.1%					Rs 198422=00
29 Add GST 0.1%					Rs 2381061=00
					Rs 22421662=00
23/11/2021 JE					22/11/21 JE
DDO C/P 25/11					

Continuation